NATURAL WOVEN SHADES
PANEL TRACK
Effective February 3, 2020
// Retail Price List & Product Info Guide
1 Effective 2/3/20
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Product Overview
• Features & Benefits.......................................................................................................................................... 2

Panels not interconnected with each other; each panel hand operated
independently and can be positioned any place along the track.
How To Order
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS & CONFIGURATIONS
Single Stack
Left Stack
Single Stack
Right Stack
Split Stack
Note: Come with Dual Wand
(if ordered with wand control)
2L – two panels stack left
(2 channel track)
2R – two panels stack right
(2 channel track)
3L – three panels stack left
(3 channel track)
3R – three panels stack right
(3 channel track)
4L – four panels stack left
(4 channel track)
4R – four panels stack right
(4 channel track)
2L2R – two panels stack left, two panels stack right
(2 channel track)
5L – five panels stack left
(5 channel track)
5R –five panels stack right
(5 channel track)
3L3R – three panels stack left, three panels stack right
(3 channel track)
4L4R – four panels stack left, four panels stack right
(4 channel track)
5L5R – five panels stack left, five panels stack right
(5 channel track)
NA
Number of
Panels
Select
Weaves
(Overall
Width)
Woven
Wood &
Grass
Weaves
(Overall
Width)
123" - 261" 75" - 261"
152" - 261" 93" - 261"
10 Panels
(9  overlaps)
NA
4 Panels
(2 or 3 overlaps
depending  on
number of stacks )
5 Panels
(4 overlaps)
78" - 218"
6 Panels
(5 overlaps)
93" - 261" 57" - 261"
8 Panels
(7 overlaps )
NA
NA